
Page

1/1www.bildelsbasen.se
VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

4244
7242

W4955
1.250 SEK

Maserati Biturbo 82-94 -93
Exhaust manifold 

4D SED 2,0V6 5VXL ACC SER
VÄNSTER,PASSAR 2,0 V6 BITURBO

Svensk Bilåtervinning AB
019-450690

10.769
A

4244
7242

W5671
1.250 SEK

Maserati Biturbo 82-94 -93
Exhaust manifold 

4D SED 2,0V6 5VXL ACC SER
HÖGER,PASSAR 2,0 V6 BITURBO

Svensk Bilåtervinning AB
019-450690

10.769
A


